
Final Results

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Oliver Betschart (a)Oliver Betschart (a) 70 $619.00

2 Damian Palanyandi (a)Damian Palanyandi (a) 71 $454.00

3 Justin Watts (a)Justin Watts (a) 75 $330.00

T4 Joe Roberts (a)Joe Roberts (a) 76 $124.00

T4 Scott Roy (p)Scott Roy (p) 76 $124.00

6 Jevon Roberts (a)Jevon Roberts (a) 77 $0.00

7 Dwayne Pearman (p)Dwayne Pearman (p) 78 $0.00

8 Roger Brangman (a)Roger Brangman (a) 79 $0.00

T9 Nick Jones (p)Nick Jones (p) 81 $0.00

T9 Jamie MacMillan (a)Jamie MacMillan (a) 81 $0.00

T11 Michael McCrimmon (a)Michael McCrimmon (a) 82 $0.00

T11 Delyone Borden (p)Delyone Borden (p) 82 $0.00

T13 Gordon Cox (a)Gordon Cox (a) 84 $0.00

T13 Junior Robinson (a)Junior Robinson (a) 84 $0.00

15 Marcelos Thomas (a)Marcelos Thomas (a) 86 $0.00

16 Andrew Trott-Francis (p)Andrew Trott-Francis (p) 88 $0.00

17 Walker Selley (a)Walker Selley (a) 89 $0.00

T18 Steven Almeida (a)Steven Almeida (a) 91 $0.00

T18 Bentley Gibbons (a)Bentley Gibbons (a) 91 $0.00

T18 Arthur Gadeke (a)Arthur Gadeke (a) 91 $0.00

21 Twilly Smith (p)Twilly Smith (p) 96 $0.00

NC Kim Swan (p)Kim Swan (p) NC $0.00

NS Jordan Swan (a)Jordan Swan (a) NS $0.00

NS Chris Smith (p)Chris Smith (p) NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,651.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,651.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Oliver Betschart (a)Oliver Betschart (a) 37 33 70

Damian Palanyandi (a)Damian Palanyandi (a) 36 35 71

Justin Watts (a)Justin Watts (a) 37 38 75

Joe Roberts (a)Joe Roberts (a) 38 38 76

Scott Roy (p)Scott Roy (p) 37 39 76

Jevon Roberts (a)Jevon Roberts (a) 41 36 77
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Dwayne Pearman (p)Dwayne Pearman (p) 39 39 78

Roger Brangman (a)Roger Brangman (a) 39 40 79

Nick Jones (p)Nick Jones (p) 40 41 81

Jamie MacMillan (a)Jamie MacMillan (a) 42 39 81

Michael McCrimmon (a)Michael McCrimmon (a) 46 36 82

Delyone Borden (p)Delyone Borden (p) 42 40 82

Gordon Cox (a)Gordon Cox (a) 42 42 84

Junior Robinson (a)Junior Robinson (a) 40 44 84

Marcelos Thomas (a)Marcelos Thomas (a) 46 40 86

Andrew Trott-Francis (p)Andrew Trott-Francis (p) 46 42 88

Walker Selley (a)Walker Selley (a) 48 41 89

Steven Almeida (a)Steven Almeida (a) 52 39 91

Bentley Gibbons (a)Bentley Gibbons (a) 45 46 91

Arthur Gadeke (a)Arthur Gadeke (a) 46 45 91

Twilly Smith (p)Twilly Smith (p) 45 51 96

Kim Swan (p)Kim Swan (p) 0 0 NC

Jordan Swan (a)Jordan Swan (a) 0 0 NS

Chris Smith (p)Chris Smith (p) 0 0 NS
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